
No Name Club

1 Evie Chapman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

2 Savanna Wootton Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

3 Jessica Vickery Whirlwinds Academy

4 Marika Auzenberga Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

5 Emilia Motiejunaite Phoenix High Flyers

6 Madison Booth Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

7 Sophie Jo  Millican City of Liverpool RGC

8 Maddy Philbrook Sandwell Flyers

1 Joel Arlotte Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

2 Joshua Mcgowan Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

3 Jacob Petch Phoenix High Flyers

4 Mike Oleksiyevets Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

5 Dale Edwards Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

6 Elliott Hares Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

7 Billy  Stead Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

1 Abbi Lyons-Killey City of Liverpool RGC

2 Lotanna Eltringham-Onuora City of Liverpool RGC

3 Tayla Gerrard OLGA Poole

4 Holly Baxter Kingston Trampoline Academy

5 Eleanor Edwards Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

6 Tahlia Williams Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

7 Gabriella Moorhouse Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

8 Freya Wicks OLGA Poole

9 Amy Quinlivan City of Liverpool RGC

10 Emily Trotter Carlisle Trampoline Club

11 Emily Lock Harrogate Gymnastics Club

12 Chloe Annett Kingston Trampoline Academy

13 Lydia Cross Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

14 Jada Porter Sandwell Flyers

15 Evie Marshall Apollo Trampoline Club

16 Sophie Graham Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

17 Eleanor Hale Harrogate Gymnastics Club

18 Holly Keeping Jumpers Trampoline Club

19 Jemma Macdonald Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

20 Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo Trampoline Club

1 Max Middleton City of Liverpool RGC

2 James Armstrong City of Liverpool RGC

3 William Gant Phoenix High Flyers

4 Jai Franklin Birkenhead Club

5 Lucas Skelhorn City of Liverpool RGC

6 Alexander Oakley Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

7 James Keenan Aspire Springers

8 Aiden  Hare Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

9 Cody Burke Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

10 Jake Westgarth Apollo Trampoline Club

11 David Knowles Team Bath Evolution

12 Alfie Williams Propulsion Trampolining Club

13 Dj Mcarthur Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

14 Jayden  Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

15 Tom Gibson City of Liverpool RGC

Gold TRI Female 9-10

Gold TRI Male 9-10

Gold TRI Female 11-12

Gold TRI Male 11-12

Q2 - GOLD TRI



1 Grace Owen OLGA Poole

2 Natasha Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

3 Evangeline Piper City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

4 Hannah Yates WITHDRAWN Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

5 Laura Dominey OLGA Poole

6 Talia Macrides Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

7 Jessica Graham Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

8 Sophie Dowrich Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

9 Georgia Smith City of Liverpool RGC

10 Emily Chapman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

11 Bethan Harries Team Twisters

12 Ellie Vassel Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

13 Megan Glover Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

14 Amelie Cunningham Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

15 Freya Newcombe Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

16 Rebecca Stobbart Apollo Trampoline Club

17 Josie Spring OLGA Poole

18 Rhianna Mulligan City Of Salford Trampoline Club

19 Emily Cavanagh City Of Salford Trampoline Club

20 Jemma Salkeld Carlisle Trampoline Club

21 Holly Robinson Belle Vue Trampoline Club

22 Jessica  White City Of Salford Trampoline Club

23 Lois Moseley Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

24 Carys Verdicchio Rotations

25 Mia Kelham Jumpers Trampoline Club

26 Katie Parkinson City Of Salford Trampoline Club

27 Ella Dixon Carlisle Trampoline Club

28 Maisie Linaker-Walsh Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

1 Billy Keenan Aspire Springers

2 Oscar Piper City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

3 Alexander Robinson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Toby Williams Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

5 George Corben OLGA Poole

6 Ryan Brown Up'n'Downs Trampoline Club

7 Tyler Cole-Dyer Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

8 Theo Gundry-White Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

9 Luke Jowett Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

10 Will Sheridan Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

11 Samuel Robinson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

12 Sam Hancock Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

13 Isaac Cheney Milton Keynes Gym

14 Lucas Dollery Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

15 Eitan Aibi Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

16 Oscar Carey Harrogate Gymnastics Club

17 Emil Wills Beckenham Fliers Trampoline

18 Kieron Harrison City of Liverpool RGC

19 Oliver Lavell OLGA Poole

20 Abhi Marlow Rotations

21 Shaun Butler Aerodynamic Trampoline Club

22 Carl Galea Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

23 Eddie Richardson OLGA Poole

24 Reece Coleman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

Gold TRI Female 13-14

Gold TRI Male 13-14



1 Mia Linaker-Walsh Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

2 Maddi Tarrant OLGA Poole

3 Hope Burgess OLGA Poole

4 Honey Moe Exeter Trampoline Academy

5 Rachel Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

6 Amelia Shaw Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

7 Sofija Kalnicenko Dragon Flyers T.C.

8 Phoenix Jeffries Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

9 Evie Colquhoun Milton Keynes Gym

10 Madeline Leach Belle Vue Trampoline Club

11 Isabel Norton G-Force Trampoline, Gymnastics & DMT Club

12 Tia Inskip-Clarkson Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

13 Isabelle Garnham Belle Vue Trampoline Club

14 Sahara Carter City Of Salford Trampoline Club

15 Brodie Hove-Coleman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

16 Keira Shaw City of Liverpool RGC

17 Molly Birch Sheffield Trampoline Academy

18 Evie Joseph Rotations

19 Charlotte Pearson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

20 Eliza Saxton Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

21 Ella Davies City Of Salford Trampoline Club

22 Kimberley Green Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

23 Mia Instrall Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

24 Willow Clarke-May City Of Salford Trampoline Club

25 Grace Bagguley City of Liverpool RGC

26 Amy Smith City Of Salford Trampoline Club

27 Freya Eloise Grant Sheffield Trampoline Academy

28 Lucy  Moores Jump U.K.

1 Jack Newman Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Robert Armstrong City of Liverpool RGC

3 Daniel Bradford Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

4 Cameron Bennett OLGA Poole

5 Zak Perzamanos City of Liverpool RGC

6 Cameron Caulfield-Pleavin Birkenhead Club

7 George Bowen Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

8 Rohan Mannion City Of Salford Trampoline Club

9 Martin Bland Apollo Trampoline Club

10 Jamie Canning City of Liverpool RGC

11 Petar Stanchev London Trampoline Academy

12 Nathan Johnston Jumpers Trampoline Club

13 Ben Miller City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

1 Mia-Mae Deighton York Artistic Sports Club

2 Rebecca  Trower Sheffield Trampoline Academy

3 Becky Patton City of Liverpool RGC

4 Emma Sharpley Phoenix High Flyers

5 Olivia-May Street Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

6 Emily Walton City Of Salford Trampoline Club

7 Olivia Collier Flight Trampoline Club

8 Jessica Clarke Activ8 Trampoline Club

9 Caitlin Tarrant Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

10 Kelly Chatterton Phoenix High Flyers

11 Lucy  Horan Sheffield Trampoline Academy

12 Ashleigh Doyle Brentwood Trampoline Club

13 Hollie Peach WITHDRAWN Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

14 Bethan Davies-Williams City of Liverpool RGC

Gold TRI Female 15-16

Gold TRI Male 15-16

Gold TRI Female 17-21



15 Lucy Ambler Jumpers Trampoline Club

16 Harriet Hebden City of Liverpool RGC

17 Erifilly Heonos Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

18 Asha Chaudhry Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

19 Emily Smith Jumpers Trampoline Club

20 Rebecca Maggs Apollo Trampoline Club

21 Kathryn Marson Rotations

1 Zachary Goggin Cambridge Cangaroos

2 Josh Paul Mcaleese Apollo Trampoline Club

3 William Smith Recoil Trampoline Club

4 Ben Molyneaux Bolton Trampoline Club

5 James Able Cambridge Cangaroos

6 Lewis Clay Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

7 Kai Juttla Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

8 Josh Constable Max Force

9 Joshua Jones Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

10 Benjamin Watts Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

11 Liam Isaac Whirlwinds Academy

12 Ross Tait Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

13 Tommie Clowes Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

14 Jack Hodgkins Heights Trampoline Club

15 Joe Turner Belle Vue Trampoline Club

16 Harris Shewan Dharma Gym for All

17 Bashar Alturk City Of Salford Trampoline Club

18 Ralph Habgood Sheffield Trampoline Academy

19 James Dowrich Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

20 Owen Francis Team Twisters

21 Daniel Edge Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

1 Dayle Walker Milton Keynes Gym

2 Kiara Wilson-Smith City of Liverpool RGC

3 Louise Brownsey Jumpers Trampoline Club

4 Nicola Richmond Beckenham Fliers Trampoline

5 Rachel Thomas Team Bath Evolution

6 Natasha Woodall Jumpers Trampoline Club

7 Alexis Wilson Recoil Trampoline Club

1 Reece Davies Exeter Trampoline Academy

2 Ashley Reed Jumpers Trampoline Club

3 Thomas Leakey Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

4 Edward Weeden OLGA Poole

5 George Hamby City of Liverpool RGC

6 Gerald Elder-Vass Levitation

7 Alex Bradshaw City of Liverpool RGC

8 Andrew Stamp Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

9 Luke Dewe Levitation

1 Charlotte Tate Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

2 Katy  Logan Exeter Trampoline Academy

3 Jenny Moore City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

4 Laura Young Rebel Roos 

5 Ciara Verdicchio Rotations

1 Joe  Cooper Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Ethan McCall Activ8 Trampoline Club

3 Stuart Sharpe Alton Trampoline Club

Gold TRI Senior Mens

Gold TRI Male 17-21

Gold TRI Senior Ladies

G DIS TRI Cat1 Female Open Age

G DIS TRI Cat1 Male Open Age



1 Holly Jeffery Trafford Trampoline Club

2 Faith Hoban Alpha Trampoline Club

3 Teigan Higgs Team Bath Evolution

4 Nicola Bannister Team Bath Evolution

5 Aliyah Huggins Activ8 Trampoline Club

1 Ethan Davidson Activ8 Trampoline Club

1 Archie Sheppard Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Elliott Hares Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

3 Jessica Vickery Whirlwinds Academy

1 Holly Baxter Kingston Trampoline Academy

2 Brooke Wray Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

3 Emily Lock Harrogate Gymnastics Club

4 Amy Quinlivan City of Liverpool RGC

5 Grace Roberts Propulsion Trampolining Club

6 Tayla Gerrard OLGA Poole

7 Nicolle Lake OLGA Poole

8 Mabel Reinelt Jumpers Trampoline Club

9 Abigail Walls Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

10 Eleanor Edwards Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

11 Holly Keeping Jumpers Trampoline Club

12 Freya Wicks OLGA Poole

1 Callum Bowmer Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

2 Alfie Williams Propulsion Trampolining Club

3 Tom Gibson City of Liverpool RGC

4 James Armstrong City of Liverpool RGC

5 Lucas Skelhorn City of Liverpool RGC

6 Alexander Oakley Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

7 James Keenan Aspire Springers

8 David Knowles Team Bath Evolution

9 Kester Wilson OLGA Poole

10 Jai Franklin Birkenhead Club

1 Evangeline Piper City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

2 Martha Cornforth Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

3 Grace Owen OLGA Poole

4 Lucinda Parr Exeter Trampoline Academy

5 Ella Ray Whirlwinds Academy

6 Sophie Moir Phoenix High Flyers

7 Natasha Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

8 Rose Wynne Propulsion Trampolining Club

9 Elizabeth Rose Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

10 Frances  Braithwaite Harrogate Gymnastics Club

11 Megan Sprakes Propulsion Trampolining Club

12 Harper Winslet Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

1 Oscar Piper City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

2 Billy Keenan Aspire Springers

3 Omo Aikeremiokha Marriotts Gym Club

4 Jack Hawkins Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

5 Marshall Frost Marriotts Gym Club

6 Charley Stone Propulsion Trampolining Club

G DIS TRI Cat2 Female Open Age

G DIS TRI Cat2 Male Open Age

Gold DMT 9-10 Mixed

Gold DMT - Female 11-12

Q2 - GOLD DMT

Gold DMT - Male 11-12

Gold DMT - Female 13-14

Gold DMT - Male 13-14



7 Shaun Butler Aerodynamic Trampoline Club

8 Alexander Robinson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

9 Harry Newman Propulsion Trampolining Club

10 Rhyse Oliveri Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

11 Danail Barakov-Trankov Lilleshall NSC Gymnastics Club

1 Samantha Buckles Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Elizabeth  Cornforth Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

3 Amelia Shaw Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

4 Lottie Mason Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

5 Lucy Baxter Birkenhead Club

6 Ava Grace Llewellyn Propulsion Trampolining Club

7 Maddi Tarrant OLGA Poole

8 Honey Moe Exeter Trampoline Academy

9 Rachel Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

10 Hope Burgess OLGA Poole

11 Sophia Zaldua OLGA Poole

12 Mia Bedwell Aspire Springers

13 Heather Marshall Birkenhead Club

14 Madeline Green Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

15 Libby Weddle City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

1 Daniel Bradford Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

2 Cameron Caulfield-Pleavin Birkenhead Club

3 Harvey Brooks Team Bath Evolution

4 Rohan Mannion City Of Salford Trampoline Club

5 Mason Green Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

6 Jack Newman Propulsion Trampolining Club

7 Petar Stanchev London DMT

8 Otis Mcauliffe OLGA Poole

9 Kendrick Moore Propulsion Trampolining Club

1 Taylor Adams Marriotts Gym Club

2 Catherine Thomas Aspire Springers

3 Samantha Benn Bracknell Gymnastics Club

4 Lauren Piper Starlight

5 Kaylee Lake OLGA Poole

6 Caitlin Tarrant Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

7 Katherine Allott Team Bath Evolution

8 Ellen McDonough Propulsion Trampolining Club

9 Megan Cummins Propulsion Trampolining Club

10 Emma Sharpley Phoenix High Flyers

11 Emily McDonough OLGA Poole

12 Erifilly Heonos Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

13 HOLLY BRAZIER G-Force Trampoline, Gymnastics & DMT Club

14 Abigail Jaques Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

15 Lauren Giles Whirlwinds Academy

16 Rosa Clark Max Force

17 Macy Fenwick OLGA Poole

18 Emily Smith Jumpers Trampoline Club

19 Danielle Shaw Marriotts Gym Club

20 Kirsty Way OLGA Poole

21 Ruth Shevelan Dynamo Trampoline Academy

1 Reece Buck Jumpers Trampoline Club

2 Leo Westbrook Propulsion Trampolining Club

3 Harrison Green Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Luke Dewe Run DMT

Gold DMT - Female 15-16

Gold DMT - Male 15-16

Gold DMT Senior Ladies

Gold DMT Senior Men



5 George Hamby City of Liverpool RGC

6 Mark Percival Team Bath Evolution

7 Reece Davies Exeter Trampoline Academy

8 Daniel Berridge Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

9 Laurie Maylor Team Bath Evolution

10 Tim Horgan Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

11 Edward Weeden OLGA Poole

12 Nathan Cooke Heart of England Trampoline & DMT Club

13 Liam Isaac Whirlwinds Academy

1 Joe  Cooper Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Jenny Moore City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

3 Katy  Logan Exeter Trampoline Academy

1 Billy  Stead|Cody Burke Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

2 Tom Gibson|Max Middleton City of Liverpool RGC

3 Sophie Jo  Millican|Madison Booth City of Liverpool RGC

4 Sophie Graham|Lydia Cross Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

5 Eleanor Edwards|Tahlia Williams Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

6 James Armstrong|Lucas Skelhorn City of Liverpool RGC

7 Abbi Lyons-Killey|Amy Quinlivan City of Liverpool RGC

8 Freya Wicks|Tayla Gerrard OLGA Poole

9 Lotanna Eltringham-Onuora|Jemma Macdonald City of Liverpool RGC

10 Jake Westgarth|Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo Trampoline Club

11 Mike Oleksiyevets|Dale Edwards Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

12 Eleanor Hale|Emily Lock Harrogate Gymnastics Club

1 Amelie Cunningham|Megan Glover Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

2 Ella Dixon|Emily Trotter Carlisle Trampoline Club

3 Georgia Smith|Carys Verdicchio City of Liverpool RGC

4 Lois Moseley|Ellie Vassel Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

5 Grace Owen|Laura Dominey OLGA Poole

6 Freya Newcombe|Emily Chapman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

7 Mia Kelham|Holly Keeping Jumpers Trampoline Club

1 Kieron Harrison|Eitan Aibi City of Liverpool RGC

2 Samuel Robinson|Alexander Robinson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

3 Toby Williams|Sam Hancock Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Carl Galea|Theo Gundry-White Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

5 William Gant|Finley Gant Phoenix High Flyers

1 Abby Shearer|Natasha Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

2 Jazmine Pease|Rebecca Stobbart Apollo Trampoline Club

3 Rachel Tapster|Amelia Shaw Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

4 Hollie Irving|Jemma Salkeld Carlisle Trampoline Club

5 Amy Smith|Ella Davies City Of Salford Trampoline Club

6 Grace Bagguley|Evie Joseph City of Liverpool RGC

7 Charlotte Pearson|Mia Linaker-Walsh Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

8 Katie Parkinson|Sahara Carter City Of Salford Trampoline Club

1 Nathan Johnston|Ethan Johnston Jumpers Trampoline Club

2 George Bowen|Daniel Edge Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

Gold TRS Male 15-16

Q2 - GOLD TRS

G DIS DMT Cat 1&2 Open Age Mix

Gold TRS Mixed 9-12

Gold TRS Female 13-14

Gold TRS Male 13-14

Gold TRS Female 15-16



1 Natasha Woodall|Lucy Ambler Jumpers Trampoline Club

2 Kiara Wilson-Smith|Harriet Hebden City of Liverpool RGC

3 Jessica Clarke|Louise Brownsey Activ8 Trampoline Club&Jumpers Trampoline Club

4 Asha Chaudhry|Caitlin Tarrant Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

1 James Able|Zachary Goggin Cambridge Cangaroos

1 Jenny Moore|Katy  Logan Exeter Trampoline Academy&City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

2 Stuart Sharpe|Aliyah Huggins Alton Trampoline Club&Activ8 Trampoline Club

3 Laura Young|Holly Jeffery Rebel Roos &Trafford Trampoline Club

Gold TRS Senior Ladies

Gold TRS Senior Mens

G DIS TRS CAT 1&2 Open Age Mix


